a A, ODN -

A WD -

12 CARRERA

USITA CSV
AIAN DE CRISMI
VUISE CORNER
JASPI TK
BLACKFLY HF

27 CARRERA

NADA NEGRA
BILMA

BROUNI DE JORD
UKI

TESS GE

AVANCE DIA12-10-2014

APERTURA DE HIPODROMO A LAS 16:00 h.

M. BENEJAM
M. JUAN

I. BOSCH

J. BENEJAM
M.A. HUGUET

L. MESQUIDA
R. TRIAY
S.SALORD M
P. GENER

P. GELABERT

12 CARRERA A LAS 17 HORAS

2100
2120
2140
2160
2160

2100
2100
2140
2180
2180

10
30
50
60

60
60
100
130
130

g b O -

S A WD -

4% CARRERA

QUENTIN DU BISSON

ALBADEFLO
TITONA

RUY BLAS
ANTONELLA HF

4% CARRERA

MARE CORNER

TRAPASSER HF
VINA PIPETA

UMBRIA DI MONMES

TUQUESA DE FLO
LEBROOK

12 CARRERA A LAS 17:00 H.

D. SEGUI
F.J. CORTES
D.BOSCHT
JOE FUSTER
J.C.FLORIT

R. PONS

M.A. HUGUET
R. PONS

P. MONTANER
D. PONS

B. JOVER

2100
2100
2100
2100
2100

2100
2100
2160
2160
2180
2180

140
150
180
180
180

200
200
250
250
290
290



